
HSA Executive Board 2016-17

Heather Zachariah President
Maria Hutchinson Vice President
Maureen Kuenzler Treasurer
Tara Briganti Asst. Treasurer
Jennifer Boucher Planning and Development
Alyssa Fiol Secretary
Caren Langheim Volunteer Coordinator

STUDENT ENRICHMENT ACTIVITIES

After School Lego Club Becky Katzman beckykatzman@gmail.com

Art Docents Amy Killeen amydkilleen@gmail.com
Martina McCarthy martinapmccarthy@gmail.com

Arts Day Kristen Plumley kiko_plumley@mac.com
Kathryn Sachs katsachs@gmail.com

Book Fair (FALL) Mary Micale marymicale@msn.com
Karleen Sharma karleen_us@yahoo.com

Book Fair (SUMMER) Dana Rosenberg dinkydana@gmail.com
Joanie Harrington joan.harrington@barclays.com

Book Gifting  Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com

Drama Club Elizabeth Nixon liznixon4@gmail.com

Field Day Assembly Kathryn Sachs katsachs@gmail.com

Girls on the Run Hilary Wallace wallacenyc@optonline.net
Jennifer Haskins jenniferhaskins@me.com

Lunchtime Enrichment Actvities Program (LEAP) Dana Rosenberg dinkydana@gmail.com
Aimee Dolich aimeedolich@gmail.com

Ridge Raccoon Memory Book Hilary Wallace wallacenyc@optonline.net

Science Fair Jiyuhn Kim kimjh30@aol.com
Hilary Wallace wallacenyc@optonline.net

Student Enrichment Rebecca Rubenstein rebeccarubenstein@yahoo.com
Carol Spinello cjspinello@gmail.com

COORDINATION AND LIASON ACTIVITIES

Art Class Volunteer Coordinator Amy Colm amycolm@gmail.com
Caroline Perrin linusdesigns@gmail.com

Class Parent Coordinators Allison Teller ateller531@hotmail.com
Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com

Directory Carly Tudda ctudda20@gmail.com
Allison O’Keefe allisonisaok@gmail.com

Directory Ad Sales Daria Linnington dariafabian@gmail.com

Friends of Ridgewood Public Library Rep Danielle Flynn dbloodflynn@yahoo.com

Friends of Music Representative Kristen Plumley kiko_plumley@mac.com

GW Representative Ann Alvarado jean.alvarado@verizon.net

Membership Jennifer Ginn jjginn@gmail.com

Nominating Liz Nixon liznixon4@gmail.com
Angie Stoehr astoehr@optonline.net
Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com
Barbara Dowling bubish1@yahoo.com
Marisa Carr marisa_sandora@hotmail.com

Publicity Amy Kahn amy051202@gmail.com

Ridge Grapevine Jennifer Ginn jjginn@gmail.com

Student Safety - Red Zone Karen Latimer karenlatimer@mac.com
Danielle Gaglioti dmgaglioti@gmail.com

Student Safety - Walk to School Months Joanie Harrington joan.harrington@barclays.com
Kristen Daffron kristen.daffron@gmail.com

Tic Toc Representative Caroline Perrin linusdesigns@gmail.com
Amy Colm amycolm@gmail.com
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Webmaster Kathleen Harris kathleenmharris@gmail.com

FAMILY AND FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES

Bake Sales Bridget Kong bridget.kong@verizon.net

Bingo Night Eileen Sorabella eileen.sorabella@clydeco.us

Box Tops Heather Holder htholder@yahoo.com

Children's Lip Sync Kathleen Harris kathleenmharris@gmail.com

Children's Notecards Lana Monte lanamonte10@gmail.com

Family Picnic Karen Latimer karenlatimer@mac.com
Maria Hutchinson mariahutch@mac.com

Gardening Caren Langheim carenlangheim@yahoo.com
Fanny Moelk chuquimoelk@gmail.com

July 4th Parade Float Jeff Kahn jeff_kahn@hotmail.com

Ridge Cares/Helping Hands Liz Nixon liznixon4@gmail.com
Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com

Ridge Wear Amy Kahn amy051202@gmail.com
Nada Reilly nreilly@verizon.net

School Photos Lauren Stephens lmkstephens@gmail.com

School Supplies Pia DiBenedetto piasvarverud@yahoo.com
Pernille Gudmann pernillegudmann@yahoo.dk

Social Committee Jennifer Springer jennifer.springer01@gmail.com
Katie Hong kplinnj@aol.com

Teacher Appreciation Lunches Danielle Chudy dchudy1@verizon.net
Maureen Neumann mpgneumann@yahoo.com

Wrapping Paper Fundraiser Darlene Coviello cdcoviello@verizon.net
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